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1Jan  Fri New Year's Day 5Apr Mon  Children's Day Holiday

1Jan Fri Republic Day 1 May Sat Labour Day

11 Feb to 16 Feb Thu to Tue Chinese New Year Holiday 14 Jun Mon  Dragon Boat Festival

28 Feb Sun 228 Peace Memorial Day 20 Sep Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival Holiday

1 Mar Mon 228 Peace Memorial Day Holiday 21 Sep Tue Mid-Autumn Festival

4 Apr  Sun  Children's Day 10 Oct Sun ROC National Day

4 Apr  Sun  Qing Ming Festival 11 Oct Mon  ROC National Day Holiday

5Apr Mon Qing Ming Festival Holiday 31 Dec Fri Republic Day Holiday
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